

Downtown Blackstone Adopt-A-Pot Program

Have you considered adopting a flower pot in Downtown Blackstone? We'll handle the planting but, through care and maintenance of this charming amenity, you can help the local Main Street organization create a vibrant and welcoming atmosphere throughout Blackstone's Historic Business District (HBD) for residents and visitors alike!

I'd like to help maintain a downtown flower pot Please check

Business:		
Address		

Phone: _

_____ Email:

If adopted, the business owner agrees to water the plants inside of the flower pot, as well as monitor its overall appearance, when necessary. Downtown Blackstone, Inc. (DBI) will create personalized signage to be installed in the flower pot that was adopted by the respective business for promotional purposes, as well as provide a watering can to help aid maintenance efforts! Your beautification efforts are truly appreciated!



Downtown Blackstone, Inc. (DBI) 217 N. High Street | Blackstone, VA 23824 (434) 292-3041 | manager@downtownblackstone.org